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Report Description

This report allows a user to see values in the LU_CA_EVENT lookup table.
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Version: 4.0
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HQ

Owner

CA010
CA050
CA050PA

CA050RF

CA060
CA070

CA070NO

CA070YE

CA075
CA075HI
CA075LO
CA075ME
CA100

CA100DC

CA110

CA120

CA140

CA150

CA155

CA160

CA170

CA180

CA190

CA195

CA200

CA210

CA210OT
CA210SF
CA225

CA225IN
CA225NF
CA225NR
CA225YE
CA250
CA260
CA270
CA300
CA305
CA310
CA320
CA330
CA340
CA345
CA350
CA370
CA375

CA380

CA400

Event
Type

RFA INITIATION
RFA COMPLETED
RFA COMPLETED-ASSESSMENT WAS A PA-PLUS

RFA COMPLETED-ASSESSMENT WAS A RFA

NOTICE OF CONTAMINATION
DETERMINATION OF NEED FOR AN INVESTIGATION

DETERMINATION OF NEED FOR AN INVESTIGATION-INVESTIGATION IS NOT NECESSARY

DETERMINATION OF NEED FOR AN INVESTIGATION-INVESTIGATION IS NECESSARY

CA PRIORITIZATION
CA PRIORITIZATION-HIGH CA PRIORITY
CA PRIORITIZATION-LOW CA PRIORITY
CA PRIORITIZATION-MEDIUM CA PRIORITY
INVESTIGATION IMPOSITION

RFI IMPOSITION-FOCUSED DATA COLLECTION REQ STAB EVAL

INVESTIGATION WORKPLAN RECEIVED

INVESTIGATION WORKPLAN MODIFICATION REQ BY AGENCY

INVESTIGATION WORKPLAN NOTICE OF DEFICIENCY ISSUED

INVESTIGATION WORKPLAN APPROVED

INVESTIGATION SUPPLEMENTAL INFO REQ BY AGENCY

INVESTIGATION SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION RECEIVED

INVESTIGATION SUPPLEMENTAL INFO DEEMED SATISFACT

INVESTIGATION IMPLEMENTATION BEGUN

INVESTIGATION REPORT RECEIVED

INVESTIGATION PROGRESS REPORTS RECEIVED

INVESTIGATION COMPLETE

REFERRED TO A NON-RCRA AUTHORITY

REFERRED TO A NON-RCRA AUTHORITY-OTHER
REFERRED TO A NON-RCRA AUTHORITY-REFERRED TO CERCLA
STABILIZATION MEASURES EVALUATION

STABILIZATION MEASURES EVALUATION-FURTHER INVESTIGATION NECESSARY
STABILIZATION MEASURES EVALUATION-STABILIZATION NOT FEASIBLE
STABILIZATION MEASURES EVALUATION-FACILITY NOT AMENABLE TO STABILIZATION
STABILIZATION MEASURES EVALUATION-FACILITY IS AMENABLE TO STABILIZATION
CMS IMPOSITION
CMS WORKPLAN RECEIVED
CMS WORKPLAN MODIFICATION REQ BY AGENCY
CMS WORKPLAN APPROVED
CMS SUPPLEMENTAL INFO REQ BY AGENCY
CMS SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION RECEIVED
CMS SUPPLEMENT INFO DEEMED SATISFACTORY
CMS IMPLEMENTATION BEGUN
CMS REPORT RECEIVED
CMS PROGRESS REPORTS RECEIVED
CMS APPROVED
PETITION FOR NO FUR. ACTION RECEIPT DATE
INTERIM DECISION FOR NO FURTHER ACTION

DATE FOR PUBLIC NOTICE ON PROPOSED REMEDY

REMEDY DECISION

Event Description
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Usage

Notes: DEBBIE: TO BE DELETED PER PAA

Notes: DEBBIE: TO BE DELETED PER PAA

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: TO BE DELETED PER PAA

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: TO BE DELETED PER PAA

Notes: DEBBIE: TO BE DELETED PER PAA

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC
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HQ

Owner

CA410

CA450
CA460

CA470

CA500
CA510
CA550

CA550NR

CA550RC

CA600

CA600EC

CA600GW

CA600OT

CA600SR

CA650
CA650EC

CA650GW

CA650OT
CA650SR

CA725
CA725IN
CA725NA

CA725NC
CA725NO

CA725YE
CA750
CA750IN
CA750NA

CA750NO
CA750NR
CA750YE
CA770GW

CA770NG

CA772EP

CA772GC

CA772ID

CA772PR

CA780GW
CA780NG

Event
Type

DATE TO SUBMIT REMEDY DESIGN

CORRECTIVE MEASURES DESIGN APPROVED
COST ESTIMATE FOR REMEDY RECEIVED

FINANCIAL ASSURANCE FOR REMEDY DEMO

CMI WORKPLAN APPROVED
DETERMINATION OF TECH IMPRACTICABILITY
REMEDY CONSTRUCTION

REMEDY CONSTRUCTION-NO REMEDY CONSTRUCTED

REMEDY CONSTRUCTION-REMEDY CONSTRUCTED

STABILIZATION/INTERIM MEASURES DECISION

STABILIZATION/INTERIM MEASURES DECISION-PRIMARY MEAS IS EXPOSURE CONTROL

STABILIZATION/INTERIM MEASURES DECISION-GROUNDWATER EXTRACTION &
TREATMENT

STABILIZATION/INTERIM MEASURES DECISION-OTHER

STABILIZATION/INTERIM MEASURES DECISION-PRIMARY MEAS IS SOURCE REMOVL &/OR
TRT

STABILIZATION CONSTRUCTION COMPLETED
STABILIZATION CONSTRUCTION COMPLETED - PRIMARY MEASURE IS EXPOSURE
CONTROL
STABILIZATION CONSTRUCTION COMPLETED - GROUNDWATER EXTRACTION AND
TREATMENT
STABILIZATION CONSTRUCTION COMPLETED - OTHER
STABILIZATION CONSTRUCTION COMPLETED - PRIMARY MEAS SOURCE REMOVAL AND-OR
TRTMT 
HUMAN EXPOSURES CONTROLLED DETERMINATION
HUMAN EXPOSURES CONTROLLED DETERMINATION-MORE INFORMATION NEEDED
HUMAN EXPOSURES CONTROLLED DETERMINATION-PREVIOUS DETERMINATION NOT
APPLICABLE
HUMAN EXPOSURES CONTROLLED DETERMINATION-NO CONTROL MEASURES NEEDED
HUMAN EXPOSURES CONTROLLED DETERMINATION-FACILITY DOES NOT MEET
DEFINITION
HUMAN EXPOSURES CONTROLLED DETERMINATION-YES, APPLICABLE AS OF THIS DATE
RELEASE TO GW CONTROLLED DETERMINATION
RELEASE TO GW CONTROLLED DETERMINATION-MORE INFORMATION NEEDED
RELEASE TO GW CONTROLLED DETERMINATION-PREVIOUS DETERMINATION NOT
APPLICABLE
RELEASE TO GW CONTROLLED DETERMINATION-FACILITY DOES NOT MEET DEFINITION
RELEASE TO GW CONTROLLED DETERMINATION-NO RELEASE TO GROUNDWATER
RELEASE TO GW CONTROLLED DETERMINATION-YES, APPLICABLE AS OF THIS DATE
ENGINEERING CONTROLS ESTABLISHED-GROUNDWATER CONTROL

ENGINEERING CONTROLS ESTABLISHED-NON-GROUNDWATER CONTROL

INSTITUTIONAL CONTROLS ESTABLISHED-ENFORCEMENT AND PERMIT TOOLS

INSTITUTIONAL CONTROLS ESTABLISHED-GOVERNMENTAL CONTROL

INSTITUTIONAL CONTROLS ESTABLISHED-INFORMATIONAL DEVICE

INSTITUTIONAL CONTROLS ESTABLISHED-PROPRIETARY CONTROL

ENGINEERING CONTROLS TERMINATED - GROUNDWATER CONTROL
ENGINEERING CONTROLS TERMINATED - NON-GROUNDWATER CONTROL

Event Description
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Usage

Notes: Changed description per PCA/PAA Final Report to support 2008 CA GPRA Baseline Tracking.  Was formerly "DATE FOR
REMEDY SELECTION (CM IMPOSED)"

Notes: DEBBIE: TO BE DELETED PER PAA

Notes: DEBBIE: TO BE DELETED PER PAA

Notes: DEBBIE: TO BE DELETED PER PAA

Notes: Deactivated code per PCA/PAA Final Report to support 2008 CA GPRA Baseline Tracking.  Two status codes (NR, RC) are
being added and the code description is changing to REMEDY CONSTRUCTION.    1/31/06

Notes: Changed description and added status code per PCA/PAA Final Report to support 2008 CA GPRA Baseline Tracking.  Was
formerly "CERTIFICATION OF REMEDY COMPLETION (CMI)".   1/31/06

Notes: Changed description for CA550 and added status code per PCA/PAA Final Report to support 2008 CA GPRA Baseline
Tracking.  Was formerly "CERTIFICATION OF REMEDY COMPLETION (CMI)".  01/31/06

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: Initial Institutional Control Tracking

Notes: Initial Institutional Control Tracking

Notes: Initial Institutional Control Tracking

Notes: Initial Institutional Control Tracking

Notes: Initial Institutional Control Tracking

Notes: Initial Institutional Control Tracking
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 98

HQ

Owner

 98

Total Count:

CA782EP
CA782GC

CA782ID
CA782PR
CA800NO

CA800YE

CA900CR
CA900NC
CA999
CA999NF
CA999RM

Event
Type

INSTITUTIONAL CONTROLS TERMINATED - ENFORCEMENT AND PERMIT TOOLS
INSTITUTIONAL CONTROLS TERMINATED - GOVERNMENTAL CONTROL

INSTITUTIONAL CONTROLS TERMINATED - INFORMATIONAL DEVICE
INSTITUTIONAL CONTROLS TERMINATED - PROPRIETARY CONTROL
READY FOR ANTICIPATED USE DETERMINATION - NOT READY FOR ANTICIPATED USE

READY FOR ANTICIPATED USE DETERMINATION - READY FOR ANTICIPATED USE

CA PERFORMANCE STANDARDS ATTAINED - CONTROLS REQUIRED
CA PERFORMANCE STANDARDS ATTAINED - NO CONTROLS NECESSARY
CA PROCESS IS TERMINATED
CA PROCESS IS TERMINATED-NO FURTHER ACTION
CA PROCESS IS TERMINATED-REMEDIAL ACTIVITIES COMPLETE

Event Description
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Usage

Notes: DEBBIE: USAGE SHOULD BE 1 PER PAA

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

Notes: DEBBIE: CHANGED DESC

* End of Report *

Owner Count:


